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pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, June 3, 2016

8:30 A.M.

Chester County Government Services Ctr.
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-11696-jkf

16-12185-amc
16-12240-elf

16-12523-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Carole M. Shute (Debtor)

George C. Loza (Debtor)

Represented By: Christopher Constantine
Carr
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Andrea B. Mooney (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Matthew Mooney (Debtor)
Ryan James LaVeyra (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang

Tracy Megson LaVeyra (Debtor)

Chester County Serv.Ctr.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-13060-mdc
16-13065-sr
16-13075-sr
16-13123-mdc

9:30 A.M.

CHAPTER: 7
Laura S. Huch (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Elaine B. Young (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Mariam Bedoidze (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Lynne Anderson (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Todd Anderson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-12598-sr
16-12633-amc
16-12830-jkf
16-12848-sr

10:00 A.M.

Kendall Allyson Carney (Debtor)  Represented By: Mark Blank

Brian Gale Alderman (Debtor) Represented By: Charles W. Campbell
Michael J Glackin (Debtor) Represented By: Lauren G. Buchanan
Virginia Miller (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-12614-sr
16-12708-sr

16-12722-jkf
16-12851-sr

Jeffrey D Daddario (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew L. Conley
Shannon N Daddario (Debtor)

Deborah Bledsoe Degnan (Debtor) Represented By: Michael G. Deegan
Joseph Degnan (Debtor)

William Kitsch (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow
Patricia Mae Papp (Debtor) Represented By: Mark A. Cronin

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/14/2016

03/31/2016
03/31/2016

04/08/2016

04/29/2016
04/29/2016
04/29/2016
05/02/2016

04/12/2016
04/13/2016
04/20/2016
04/21/2016

04/13/2016

04/16/2016

04/18/2016
04/21/2016
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341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, June 3, 2016

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

15-12542-jkf Andrew A. Chapis (Debtor) Represented By: Robert J. Lohr Date Filed  04/13/2015
16-12684-sr Angelina Pavel (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney Date Filed  04/15/2016
16-12879-amc  Andrew J. Chapman (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King Date Filed  04/24/2016
16-13095-mdc  Mark E. Brubaker (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King Date Filed  04/30/2016
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

15-11362-elf Becky Anne Nickerson (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  02/27/2015
16-12725-amc  Eric C. Jurata (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick Date Filed  04/18/2016
16-13004-mdc  Philip C. Congleton (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  04/28/2016
16-13087-mdc  Celeste Aida Sanabria (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  04/29/2016

Jose F. Sanabria (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

15-13136-jkf James F Moss (Debtor) Represented By: Paul A.R. Stewart Date Filed  05/04/2015
16-12845-amc  Scott [an Rothbart (Debtor) Represented By: Holly Elizabeth Smith Date Filed  04/21/2016
16-12855-amc  Samantha D. McCabe (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed ~ 04/22/2016
16-13108-amc  Conni-Anne Hodgkins (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed  04/30/2016
12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

15-14053-elf Kara M. Kleckner (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson Date Filed  06/08/2015

Timothy M. Kleckner (Debtor)

16-12857-sr Taylor Gifts, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Charles M. Golden Date Filed  04/22/2016
16-13005-elf Diane Louise Cantello (Debtor) Represented By: Leo Vasmanis Date Filed  04/28/2016
16-13190-amc  Grace Esther Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Leo Vasmanis Date Filed  05/03/2016



